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 Tuesday March 15 
 Pacific Grove at All Saints (Quail Lodge or Carmel Valley Ranch) 

 Thursday March 24 
 Stevenson at Pacific Grove (PG Golf Links) 

 Thursday March 31 
 Pacific Grove at San Carlos 

 Thursday April 7 
 San Benancio at Pacific Grove (PG Golf Links) 

 Thursday April 21 
 Pacific Grove at Catalina (Monterey Pines) 

 Tuesday April 26 
 Pacific Grove at Spring Grove (Ridgemark)  -  REMOVED 
 (Spring Grove team dropped due to lack of players) 

 Thursday April 28 
 South Side at Pacific Grove (PG Golf Links) 

 Tuesday May 3 
 Buena Vista at Pacific Grove (PG Golf Links) 

 Thursday May 5 
 Chartwell at Pacific Grove (PG Golf Links) 

 Tuesday May 10 
 Palma at Pacific Grove (PG Golf Links, rescheduled from March 29th) 


